forno.ca18
FDWBI8004-24S DISHWASHER
FORNO ALTA QUALITA 24”
PRO-STYLE BUILT-IN DISHWASHER
CABINET OR STAINLESS STEEL FRONT PANEL/ HANDLE
ENERGY - ESTAR
Features:
• Stainless Steel VCM
• Electronic  DisplayControl Built  In The Side Door
• Durable stainless-steel Tub Top Control Panel
• 6 Washing Programs
(Heavy/Normal/Llight/Glass/Quick/Rinse)
Heated Dry/Hi Temp
• Low Energy Consumption 237KWH /YEAR
• Quiet Washing 52 DB
• Electronic Controls With LED Display
• Up to 24 hours Delay Start Options
• Energy Star V6.0
• Suitable for Cabinet Or Stainless-Steel Front Panel
• 12 Place Setting Capacity
• 430 SS Panel Included/Handel
Product Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 23.5”x 22.4” x 32.5”
Master Case Dimension (W x D x H) (in): 26.4”x26.2”x 34.8”
40HQ :153 pcs
Technical Details:
Electrical Requirements: 120 V
Frequency (Hz): 60 Hz
Weight: 80 Lbs
23.6"(600mm)
minimum
32
.5
"(
82
5m
m
)
m
in
im
um
23"(580mm)
minimum